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. I MAGNUM MUSTANG CAR PANELS

About Us Product List
Magnum Car Panels was founded in 1970 with BATTERY TRAYS ENGINE BRACES / MONTE CARLO BARS
the object of supplying replacement car body 25-75-69-2  Battery Tray 64-66 25-76-90-11 Monte Carlo Bar Curved In Chrome 65-70
: : 25-75-69-3  Battery Tray 66-67 25-76-90-12 Monte Carlo Bar Curved Painted 67-68

panels to the aftermarket. Since that time the 25-76-69-0  Battery Tray without Bracket 67-70 25-76-90-13 Export Brace Chrome 65-70
company has developed and manufactured 25-76-69-2  Battery Tray 67-70 25-76-90-14 Export Brace Painted 65-70

i 25-79-69-2  Battery Tray with Brackets 71-73 25-76-90-15 Shock Tower Caps (Pair) 65-66
more than elght hundred press tools. 25-76-69-9  J. Bolts for Battery Tray (Pair) W/T Nut 67-70 25-76-90-16 Shock Tower Caps (Pair) 67-70

The company takes pride in its ability to

provide all customers with a high qualty 2o A R 057380 ka6
. . . . . -[9-00~, ront inner Wing In - -{9-99- -
product which is fit for purpose. During design, 5575381 Front inner Wing (Skin) L/H 65-66 25.75-39-1  Kick Panel L/H 64-66
production, assembly and paint, the relevant 25-75-38-10 Front Inner Wing Complete R/H 64-66 25-76-39-2  Kick Panel R/H 67-68
i i i 25-75-38-9  Front Inner Wing Complete L/H 64-66 25-76-39-1  Kick Panel L/H 67-68
departments are SUbIGCt oa .I‘IQOI’OUS qua"ty 25-76-38-10 Front Inner Wing Complete R/H 67-68
control system thereby ensuring complete 25-76-38-9  Front Inner Wing Complete L/H 67-68
satisfaction is achieved by the classic car 25-78-38-4  Rear of Inner Front Wing RHD R/H 67-68 TORQUE BOXES
enthus'ast 25-75-38-6  Rear Of Inner Front Wing Extension R/H 64-66 25-75-38-20 TOquE Box Convertible R/H 64-66
: 25-75-38-5 Rear Of Inner Front Wing Extension L/H 64-66 25-75-38-19 Torque Box Convertible L/H 64-66
25-76-38-6  Inner Front Wing Front Section R/H 25-76-38-20 Torque Box Coupe/Fastback R/H 67-70
With over hundred classic european panel 25-76-38-5 " Inner front Wing Front Section L/H 25-76-38-19 Torque Box Coupe/Fastback L/H 67-68
25-75-38-12 Front Shock Tower Complete R/H 64-66 25-76-38-19A Torque Box Coupe/Fastback L/H 69-70
tools and more planned for 2016, all 25-75-38-11  Front Shock Tower Complete L/H 64-66
are manufactured using the latest three 25-76-38-12 Front Shock Tower Complete R/H 67-68
f f i 25-76-38-11 Front Shock Tower Complete L/H 67-68
dimensional computer controlied milling 25.77-38-6  Front Shock Tower Bracket Outer R/H 67-70 HEATER BOX , ,
technology. We feel sure we are able to satisfy ~ 25-77-38-5  Front Shock Tower Bracket Outer L/H 67-70 25-76-43-9  Heater Box, Plegnum Chamber with Gasket Kit &
the demand for classic european body panels 25-78-38-6  Rear Inner Front Wing R/H 69-70 Clip 69-70
. 25-78-38-5 Rear Inner Front Wing L/H 69-70
throughout Europe, Australasia, Canada and 25-75-41-2  Inner Front Wing Front Section R/H 65-66 CHASSIS
the United States of America. 25-75-41-1  Inner Front Wing Front Section L/H 65-66 25-75-38-14 Front Extension Rail Assembly R/H 65-66
25-76-41-2  Inner Front Wing Front Section R/H 67-68 25-75-38-13 Front Extension Rail Assembly L/H 65-66
25-76-41-1  Inner Front Wing Front Section L/H 67-68 25-75-81-2  Rear Rail Frame Coupe / Fastback R/H 65-68
25-78-41-8  Front Of Inner Front Wing R/H 69-70 25-75-81-1  Rear Rail Frame Coupe / Fastback L/H 65-68
MAGNUM CAR PANELS LTD 25-78-41-7  Front Of Inner Front Wing L/H 69-70
Lawton Street
FLOORS
Rochdale FIREWALL / BULKHEAD FRONT 25-75-75-4  Half Floor Panel (all models) R/H 64-70
Lancashire 25-75-38-0  Firewall 64-66 25-75-75-3  Half Floor Panel (all models) L/H 64-70
England 25-76-38-0  Firewall Coupe / Fastback 67-68 25-75-75-0  Full Floor Complete Convertible 64-68
oL12 0LQ 25-77-38-1  Firewall 67-68 RHD Only 25-75-75-1  Full Floor Complete Coupe/Fastback 65-73
25-78-38-0  Firewall 69-70 25-75-75-7  Front Floor Support 64-66
25-75-75-9  Floor To Firewall Support Convertible
Tel: - +44(0)1706 359666 FUEL TANKS 25-77-75-7 épgirt) Sg(_)ﬁgs ort (Pair) 67-68
. -77-75- ron r Support (Pair) 67-
Eax-_ _ +44(0)1706 342704 26-75.008  Fuel Tank with Drain Plug 1064-68 25-71-75-9  Floor To Firewal Support (Pair) 65-68
mail: sales@magnumcarpanels.co.uk 25.75-008A Filler Neck 1964-66 25-78-75-9  Floor To Firewall Support (Pair) 69-70
25-75-008B Filler Neck 1967-68
: 25-75-008C Sender Unit 1964-68
www.magnumeclassicmustangpanels.co.uk 26.77-008  Fuel Tank with Drain Plug 69 SEAT SUPPORTS
25-77-008B Filler Neck 69 25-75-74-0  Seat Support Platform Convertible 64-70
25-77-008C  Sender Unit 69 25-75-74-3  Seat Support Platform Coupe/Fastback 64-70

25-75-76-4  Seat Support Platform R/H 67-68
25-75-76-3  Seat Support Platform L/H 67-68

FRONT WINGS 25-75-76-0  Rear Seat Mount Panel Convertible 64-66
25.75-31-2  Front Wing R/H 65-66 25-78-76-02 Seat Platform R/H 69-70

25-75-31-1  Front Wing L/H 65-66 25-78-76-01 Seat Platform L/H 69-70

25-76-31-2  Front Wing R/H 67 25-79-10-8  Seat Track Assembly (PR) 64-68

25-76-31-1  Front Wing L/H 67

25-77-31-2  Front Wing R/H 68

25-77-31-1  Front Wing L/H 68 REAR 1/4 PANELS

25-78-31-2  Front Wing R/H 69 25-75-51-2  Rear Quarter Panel Fastback R/H 64-66

25-78-31-1  Front Wing L/H 69 25-75-51-1  Rear Quarter Panel Fastback L/H 64-66
25-79-31-2  Front Wing R/H 70 25-75-51-4  Rear Quarter Panel Convertible R/H 64-66
25-79-31-1  Front Wing L/H 70 25-75-51-3  Rear Quarter Panel Convertible L/H 64-66
25-76-51-2  Rear Quarter Panel Fastback R/H 67
25-76-51-1  Rear Quarter Panel Fastback L/H 67
BONNETS 25-77-51-2  Quarter Panel W/Early Maker Fastback R/H 68
95.75-28-0  Bonnet 65-66 25-77-51-1  Quarter Panel W/Early Maker Fastback L/H 68
REBUILDING THE GLASSIGS 25-76-28-0  Bonnet (Turn Signal) 67-68 25-78-51-02 Quarter Panel F/B R/H 69
25°76-28-1 - Bonnet Standare 6768 gg;gg}? gg:rng[l;?tg?lPZr?elL/iglfgastback to 70
Magnum Classic Car Panels is now on facebook! 527255 Borne Rt 6970 25-78-511 Rear Quarter Panel L/H Fastback to 70
From Ford, Mini, Mustang and Mercedes, be the 25-75-38-201 Hinge L/H 65-66
irsti i 25-76-38-202 Hinge R/H 67-70
iAot A -1
p P . 25-79-10-10 Bonnet Latch W/Top Plate 66 25-75-32-0  Rear Bulkhead/Scuttle Panel Convertible 64-66
25-79-10-11 Bonnet Safety Latch Pin Catch 64-66 25-75-32-1  Rear Bulkhead/Scuttle Panel Fasthack 64-66
The ultimate classic car builders 25-79-10-12 Bonnet Latch W/Top Plate 64-65 25-75-32-2  Rear Bulkhead/Scuttle Panel Coupe 65-66
25-79-10-14 Bonnet Latch Assembly 67-68 25-76-32-0  Rear Bulkhead/Scuttle Panel Convertible 67-68

facebook page. 25-76-32-1  Rear Bulkhead/Scuttle Panel Coupe 67-68

25-76-32-2  Rear Bulkhead/Scuttle Panel Fastback 67-68
Find us on facebook at 25-77-32-0  Rear Bulkhead/Scuttle Panel Fastback 69-70

www.facebook.com/magnumclassiccarpanels

I Tel: +44(0)1706 359666 Fax: +44(0)1706 342704 Email: sales@magnumcarpanels.co.uk www.magnumclassicmustangpanels.co.uk



ROOF

25-75-19-0
25-76-19-1

DASH
25-79-10-13
25-79-10-5
25-79-10-1

BOOTLID
25-75-70-0
25-75-70-2
25-76-70-0
25-76-70-1
25-78-70-1
25-75-10-14

Roof Brace Rear Fastback 64-66
Roof Drip Rail (PR) Fastback 67-68

Dash Pad 69-70
Dash Panel Trim R/H 67-68
Glove Box Door 67-68

Boot Lid Fastback 64-66

Boot Lid Coupe/Convertible 64-66

Boot Lid Fastback 67-68

Boot Lid Coupe/Convertible 67-68

Boot Lid Fastback 69-70

Boot Lid Hinge Torsion Rods Coupe 67-68

COWL PANEL / UPPER BULKHEAD / SCUTTLE

25-75-32-3
25-76-32-3
25-76-32-4
25-78-32-0

Front Bulkhead/Scuttle Complete 64-66
Front Bulkhead/Scuttle Grille 67-68

Front Bulkhead/Scuttle Complete 67-68
Front Bulkhead/Scuttle Complete 69-70

RADIATOR SUPPORT / GRILLE SUPPORT

25-75-20-3
25-76-20-3
25-75-20-6
25-75-20-5
25-76-20-6
25-75-20-5
25-78-20-3
25-79-20-0
25-79-20-1
25-76-23-01

Radiator Support 65-66

Radiator Support 67-68

Radiator Support Bracket Lower R/H 64-66
Radiator Support Bracket Lower L/H 64-66
Radiator Support Bracket R/H 67-70
Radiator Support Bracket L/H 67-70
Radiator Support 69

Radiator Support Panel 71-75

Radiator Support Panel 70

Grille Support Lower Bar

REAR FIREWALL / FOLD DOWN SEAT

25-75-70-1
25-76-30-0
25-76-70-2
25-76-70-10
25-79-10-9B
25-79-10-9A
25-79-10-15

BOOT INNER

25-75-88-0
25-75-88-1

25-76-88-1
25-76-30-1

Trap Door Behind Rear Seat Fastback 65-66
Trap Door Hinge (PR) 65-66

Trap Door Behind Rear Seat Fastback 67-68
Fold Down Seat Assembly F/B 67-70

Fold Down Seat Latch R/H

Fold Down Seat Latch L/H

Fold Down Seat Moulding Kit Fastback

Boot Floor Complete Convertible 64-66

Boot Floor Complete Coupe/Fastback 64-66
Boot Drop Off R/H

Boot Drop Off L/H

Tail Lamp Panel Brace Coupe/Fastback 65-68
Transition Panel W/Shock Mount 65-70

Boot Floor Complete Convertible 65-70 (No
Bumper Brackets)

Boot Floor Coupe/Fastback 67-68 (No Bumper
Brackets)

Boot Lid Prop Assembly

REAR WHEEL HOUSING

25-75-55-2
25-75-55-1
25-75-55-4

Tel: -+44(0)1706 359666

Rear Wheel Housing Complete R/H 64-66
Rear Wheel Housing Complete L/H 64-66

Rear Wheel Housing Complete Convertible R/H
64-66

Rear Wheel Housing Complete Convertible L/H
64-66

Inner Rear Wheel Arch Section R/H 64-66
Inner Rear Wheel Arch Section L/H 64-66
Inner Rear Wheel Housing R/H 64-70

Inner Rear Wheel Housing L/H 64-70

Rear Wheel Housing Complete R/H 67-68
Rear Wheel Housing Complete L/H 67-68

Rear Wheel Housing Complete Convertible R/H
67-68

Rear Wheel Housing Complete Convertible L/H
67-68

Inner Rear Wheel Arch Section R/H 67-68
Inner Rear Wheel Arch Section L/H 67-68
Rear Wheel House Outer R/H 69-70

Rear Wheel House Outer L/H 69-70

Fax: +44(0)1706 342704

MAGNUM MUSTANG CAR PANELS

REAR PANELS & REAR VALANCES

25-75-65-0  Rear Tail Light Panel 65-66

25-76-65-0 Rear Tail Light Panel 67-68

25-76-65-2  Rear Tail Light Panel Shelby 67

25-77-65-0  Rear Tail Light Panel Shelby 68

25-77-65-5 Rear Tail Light Panel 69 (Modify for Shelby)
25-79-65-0  Rear Tail Light Panel 70

25-75-65-10 Boot Corner Panels Fastback R/H 64-66
25-75-65-9  Boot Corner Panels Fastback L/H 64-66
25-75-65-12 Boot Corner Panels Coupe R/H 64-66
25-75-65-11 Boot Corner Panels Coupe L/H 64-66
25-76-65-10 Boot Corner Panels Fastback R/H 67-68
25-76-65-9  Boot Corner Panels Fastback L/H 67-68
25-76-65-12 Boot Corner Panels Coupe R/H 67-68
25-76-65-11 Boot Corner Panels Coupe L/H 67-68
25-75-68-0 Rear Valance (No Reversing Light Hole) 64-66
25-75-68-1 Rear Valance (With Reversing Light Hole) 64-66
25-75-68-2 Rear Valance GT (With Exhaust Holes No
Reversing Light Hole) 64-66

Rear Valance GT (With Exhaust Holes &
Reversing Light Hole) 64-66

Rear Valance Standard 67-68

Rear Valance W/Dual Exhaust 67-68

Rear Valance GT (With Dual Exhaust Hole Cut
Outs) 67-68

Rear Valance Standard 69-70

Rear Light Housing 64-66

Rear Lamp Housing 67-68

Tail Lamp Bezel 3pc. Set

25-75-68-3

25-76-68-0
25-76-65-1
25-76-68-1

25-79-68-0
25-75-65-5
25-76-65-5
25-77-98-5

DOORS - DOOR SKINS & DOOR PILLARS

25-75-12-2  Door Shell R/H 64-66

25-75-12-1  Door Shell L/H 64-66

25-76-12-2  Door Shell R/H 67-68

25-76-12-1  Door Shell L/H 67-68

25-78-12-2  Door Shell R/H 69-70

25-78-12-1  Door Shell L/H 69-70

25-75-11-2  Door Skin R/H 65-66

25-75-11-1  Door Skin L/H 65-66

25-76-11-2  Door Skin R/H 67-68

25-76-11-1  Door Skin L/H 67-68

25-76-11-8  Door Window Frame Kit Convertible R/H
25-76-11-7  Door Window Frame Kit Convertible L/H
25-78-11-2  Door Skin R/H 69-70

25-78-11-1  Door Skin L/H 69-70

25-76-11-9  Door Sash Escutcheon Stainless (PR)

25-75-40-2/1 A Pillar (Pair) 64-66
25-76-40-2/1 A Pillar (Pair) 67-68
25-75-40-2A/1A B Pillar (Pair) 64-66
25-76-40-2A/1A B Pillar (Pair) 67-68

FRONT VALANCE

25-75-22-0  Front Valance 64-66
25-76-22-0  Front Valance 67-68
25-79-22-0  Front Valance 69
25-79-22-1  Front Valance 70

SILLS & INNER SILLS

25-75-00-2  Front Sill Panel R/H 64-68

25-75-00-1  Front Sill Panel L/H 64-68

25-75-00-4  Sill Convertible Complete with Inner Sill
Reinforcement R/H 64-68

Sill Convertible Complete with Inner Sill
Reinforcement L/H 64-68

Sill Coupe/Fastback Complete R/H 65-66
Sill Coupe/Fastback Complete L/H 65-66
Outer Sill R/H 64-66

Outer Sill L/H 64-66

Sill (Rocker) Complete Coupe/Fastback R/H
67-68

Sill (Rocker) Complete Coupe/Fastback L/H
67-68

Outer Sill R/H 67-70

Outer Sill L/H 67-70

Inner Sill Panel R/H 64-70

Inner Sill Panel L/H 64-70

Inner Sill Convertible R/H 64-68

Inner Sill Convertible L/H 64-68

25-75-00-3

25-75-00-6
25-75-00-5
25-75-00-8
25-75-00-7
25-76-00-2

25-76-00-1

25-76-00-6
25-76-00-5
25-76-06-2
25-76-06-1
25-76-06-4
25-76-06-3

Email: sales@magnumcarpanels.co.uk

BUMPERS & BUMPER BRACKETS

25-75-90-0
25-75-95-0
25-76-90-0
25-76-95-0
25-78-90-0
25-78-95-0
25-75-22-1
25-76-22-2

Front Bumper 64-66
Rear Bumper 64-66
Front Bumper 67-68
Rear Bumper 67-68
Front Bumper 69-70
Rear Bumper 69-70
Front Bumper Support Filler 64-66
Front Bumper Support Filler 67-68

25-75-90-4/3 Front Bumper (Guard) Overider (Pair) 64-66
25-75-95-4/3 Rear Bumper (Guard) Overider (Pair) Painted

64-66

25-75-95-6/5 Rear Bumper (Guard) Overider Bracket (Pair)

65-66

25-75-95-7/8 Rear Bumper (Guard) Overider (Pair) Chrome

64-66

25-76-95-4/3 Rear Bumper (Guard) Overider (Pair) Chrome

67-68

25-76-90-4/3 Front Bumper (Guard) Overider (Pair) Chrome

25-75-90-8
25-75-90-7

25-75-90-10
25-75-90-9
25-75-90-12
25-75-90-11
25-75-95-9
25-76-90-8
25-76-90-7
25-76-90-10
25-76-90-9
25-77-90-8
25-71-90-7
25-76-95-7
25-76-95-8
25-75-88-9
25-76-88-9
25-77-88-9
25-79-10-6

67-68

Front Bumper Bracket from Bumper to Wing R/H
64-66

Front Bumper Bracket from Bumper to Wing L/H
64-66

Front Bumper Bracket R/H 65-66

Front Bumper Bracket L/H 65-66

Front Bumper Inner Bracket R/H 65-66

Front Bumper Inner Bracket L/H 65-66

Rear Bumper Brackets (Pair) 65-66

Front Bumper Bracket Inner R/H 67-68

Front Bumper Bracket Inner L/H 67-68

Front Bumper Bracket Front Outer R/H 67-68
Front Bumper Bracket Front Outer L/H 67-68
Bumper Bracket Inner Front R/H 69-70
Bumper Bracket Inner Front L/H 69-70

Rear Bumper Bracket (Pair) 69-70

Rear Bumper Brackets (Pair) 67-68

Bumper Bracket in Boot (Pair) 65-66
Bumper Bracket in Boot (Pair) 67-68
Bumper Bracket in Boot (Pair) 69-70

Deluxe Bumper Bolt Kit 64-70

MISCELLANEOUS

25-79-10-0
25-79-10-2
25-79-10-3
25-79-10-4
25-79-10-7

Ignition Switch Bracket 67-68

Wiper Motor Transmission Arm 66 Only
Brake Pedal Automatic 67-68
Brake/Clutch Pedal Manual 67-68

Front Seats Bottom Spring 65-70

BODYSHELLS TO ORDER (3 MONTH LEAD TIME)

MS65CV
MS65FB
MS67FB
MS68FB
MS69FB
MS70FB

Body Shell Convertible 65-66
Body Shell Fastback 65-66
Body Shell Fastback 67-68
Body Shell Fastback 68

Body Shell Fastback 69

Body Shell Fastback 70

www.magnumeclassicmustangpanels.co.uk




MAGNUM MUSTANG - BATTERY TRAYS

25-75-69-2  Battery Tray 64-66 25-75-69-3  Battery Tray 66-67

25-76-69-0  Battery Tray without Bracket 67-70 25-76-69-2  Battery Tray 67-70

25-79-69-2  Battery Tray with Brackets 71-73 25-76-69-9  J. Bolts for Battery Tray (Pair) W/T Nut 67-70

MAGNUM MUSTANG - INNER FRONT WING FULL / SKIN / FRONT / REAR

25-75-38-2  Front Inner Wing (Skin) R/H 65-66 25-75-38-10  Front Inner Wing Complete R/H 64-66
25-75-38-1  Front Inner Wing (Skin) L/H 65-66 25-75-38-9  Front Inner Wing Complete L/H 64-66

I Tel: +44(0)1706 359666 Fax: +44(0)1706 342704 Email: sales@magnumcarpanels.co.uk www.magnumeclassicmustangpanels.co.uk




MAGNUM MUSTANG - INNER FRONT WING FULL / SKIN / FRONT / REAR

25-76-38-10  Front Inner Wing Complete R/H 67-68
25-76-38-9  Front Inner Wing Complete L/H 67-68

25-75-38-6  Rear Of Inner Front Wing Extension R/H 64-66
25-75-38-5  Rear Of Inner Front Wing Extension L/H 64-66

25-75-38-12  Front Shock Tower Complete R/H 64-66
25-75-38-11  Front Shock Tower Complete L/H 64-66

25-77-38-6  Front Shock Tower Bracket Outer R/H 67-70
25-77-38-5  Front Shock Tower Bracket Outer L/H 67-70

25-75-41-2  Inner Front Wing Front Section R/H 65-66
25-75-41-1  Inner Front Wing Front Section L/H 65-66

Tel: +44(0)1706 359666 Fax: +44(0)1706 342704

Email: sales@magnumcarpanels.co.uk

25-78-38-4  Rear of Inner Front Wing RHD R/H 67-68

K

25-76-38-6  Inner Front Wing Front Section R/H
25-76-38-5  Inner Front Wing Front Section L/H

25-76-38-12  Front Shock Tower Complete R/H 67-68
25-76-38-11  Front Shock Tower Complete L/H 67-68

K

25-78-38-6  Rear Inner Front Wing R/H 69-70
25-78-38-5  Rear Inner Front Wing L/H 69-70

25-76-41-2  Inner Front Wing Front Section R/H 67-68
25-76-41-1  Inner Front Wing Front Section L/H 67-68

www.magnumeclassicmustangpanels.co.uk



MAGNUM MUSTANG - INNER FRONT WING FULL /SKIN / FRONT / REAR

25-78-41-8  Front Of Inner Front Wing R/H 69-70
25-78-41-7  Front Of Inner Front Wing L/H 69-70

MAGNUM MUSTANG - FIREWALL / BULKHEAD FRONT

25-75-38-0  Firewall 64-66 25-76-38-0  Firewall Coupe / Fastback 67-68

25-77-38-1  Firewall 67-68 RHD Only 25-78-38-0  Firewall 69-70

Tel: +44(0)1706 359666 Fax: +44(0)1706 342704 Email: sales@magnumcarpanels.co.uk www.magnumeclassicmustangpanels.co.uk




MAGNUM MUSTANG - FUEL TANKS

25-75-008  Fuel Tank with Drain Plug 1964-68 25-75-008A  Filler Neck 1964-66

25-75-008B  Filler Neck 1967-68 7 25-75-07080 SéﬁderUnit1964-68 .

l, NO PICTURE
AVAILABLE
. =—---_--_—-L
25-77-0:08 Fu:e:l Tank With Drain PI!J:g 69 25-77-0:08B Fililér Neck 69

25-77-0080 Sgnder Unit 69

Tel: +44(0)1706 359666 Fax: +44(0)1706 342704 Email: sales@magnumcarpanels.co.uk www.magnumclassicmustangpanels.co.uk




MAGNUM MUSTANG - FRONT WINGS

re

25-75-31-2  Front Wing R/H 65-66 25-76-31-2  Front Wing R/H 67
25-75-31-1  Front Wing L/H 65-66 25-76-31-1  Front Wing L/H 67
25-77-31-2  Front Wing R/H 68 25-78-31-2  Front Wing R/H 69
25-77-31-1  Front Wing L/H 68 25-78-31-1  Front Wing L/H 69

T

25-79-31-2  Front Wing R/H 70
25-79-31-1  Front Wing L/H 70

MAGNUM MUSTANG - BONNETS

———

25-75-28-0  Bonnet 65-66 25-76-28-0  Bonnet (Turn Signal) 67-68

-I Tel: +44(0)1706 359666 Fax: +44(0)1706 342704 Email: sales@magnumcarpanels.co.uk www.magnumeclassicmustangpanels.co.uk




MAGNUM MUSTANG - BONNETS

25-76-28-1  Bonnet Standard 67-68

25-75-38-202 Hinge R/H 65-66
25-75-38-201 Hinge L/H 65-66

25-79-10-10  Bonnet Latch W/Top Plate 66

3

25-79-10-12 Bonnet Latch W/Top Plate 64-65

Tel: -+44(0)1706 359666

Fax: +44(0)1706 342704

25-78-28-0  Bonnet Standard 69-70

25-76-38-202 Hinge R/H 67-70
25-76-38-201 Hinge L/H 67-70

o
e

25-79-10-11 Bonnet Safety Latch Pin Catch 64-66

25-79-10-14 Bonnet Latch Assembly 67-68

Email: sales@magnumcarpanels.co.uk www.magnumeclassicmustangpanels.co.uk



MAGNUM MUSTANG - ENGINE BRACES / MONTE CARLO BARS

25-76-90-11  Monte Carlo Bar Curved In Chrome 65-70 25-76-90-12 Monte Carlo Bar Curved Painted 67-68

3631C 3631D

25-76-90-13  Export Brace Chrome 65-70 25-76-90-14 Export Brace Painted 65-70
(3631C & 3631D sold separately)

25-76-90-15 Shock Tower Caps (Pair) 65-66 25-76-90-16  Shock Tower Caps (Pair) 67-70

Tel: +44(0)1706 359666 Fax: +44(0)1706 342704 Email: sales@magnumcarpanels.co.uk www.magnumeclassicmustangpanels.co.uk




MAGNUM MUSTANG - KICK PANELS

25-75-39-2  Kick Panel R/H 64-66 25-76-39-2  Kick Panel R/H 67-68
25-75-39-1  Kick Panel L/H 64-66 25-76-39-1  Kick Panel L/H 67-68

MAGNUM MUSTANG - TORQUE BOXES

@ *°A

25-75-38-20 Torque Box Convertible R/H 64-66 25-76-38-20 Torque Box Coupe/Fastback R/H 67-70
25-75-38-19  Torque Box Convertible L/H 64-66

o o

25-76-38-19  Torque Box Coupe/Fastback L/H 67-68 25-76-38-19A Torque Box Coupe/Fastback L/H 69-70

Tel: +44(0)1706 359666 Fax: +44(0)1706 342704 Email: sales@magnumcarpanels.co.uk www.magnumeclassicmustangpanels.co.uk




MAGNUM MUSTANG - HEATER BOX

25-76-43-9  Heater Box, Plegnum Chamber with Gasket Kit & Clip 69-70

MAGNUM MUSTANG - CHASSIS

25-75-38-14  Front Extension Rail Assembly R/H 65-66 25-75-81-2  Rear Rail Frame Coupe / Fastback R/H 65-68
25-75-38-13  Front Extension Rail Assembly L/H 65-66 25-75-81-1  Rear Rail Frame Coupe / Fastback L/H 65-68
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MAGNUM MUSTANG - FLOORS

25-75-75-4  Half Floor Panel (all models) R/H 64-70

25-75-75-0  Full Floor Complete Convertible 64-68
25-75-75-3  Half Floor Panel (all models) L/H 64-70

25-75-75-1  Full Floor Complete Coupe/Fastback 65-73 25-75-75-7  Front Floor Support 64-66

25-75-75-9

Floor To Firewall Support Convertible (Pair) 65-68 25-77-75-7  Front Floor Support (Pair) 67-68

25-77-75-9  Floor To Firewall Support (Pair) 65-68

25-78-75-9  Floor To Firewall Support (Pair) 69-70

Tel: +44(0)1706 359666 Fax: +44(0)1706 342704

Email: sales@magnumcarpanels.co.uk
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MAGNUM MUSTANG - SEAT SUPPORTS

25-75-74-0  Seat Support Platform Convertible 64-70 25-75-74-3  Seat Support Platform Coupe/Fastback 64-70

25-75-76-4  Seat Support Platform R/H 67-68 25-75-76-0  Rear Seat Mount Panel Convertible 64-66
25-75-76-3  Seat Support Platform L/H 67-68

25-78-76-02 Seat Platform R/H 69-70 25-79-10-8  Seat Track Assembly (PR) 64-68
25-78-76-01 Seat Platform L/H 69-70

MAGNUM MUSTANG - REAR 1/4 PANELS

25-75-51-2  Rear Quarter Panel Fastback R/H 64-66 25-75-51-4  Rear Quarter Panel Convertible R/H 64-66
25-75-51-1  Rear Quarter Panel Fastback L/H 64-66 25-75-51-3  Rear Quarter Panel Convertible L/H 64-66
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MAGNUM MUSTANG - REAR 1/4 PANELS

25-76-51-2  Rear Quarter Panel Fastback R/H 67 25-77-51-2  Quarter Panel W/Early Maker Fastback R/H 68
25-76-51-1  Rear Quarter Panel Fastback L/H 67 25-77-51-1  Quarter Panel W/Early Maker Fastback L/H 68

25-78-51-02 Quarter Panel F/B R/H 69 25-78-51-2  Rear Quarter Panel R/H Fastback to 70
25-78-51-01 Quarter Panel F/B L/H 69 25-78-51-1  Rear Quarter Panel L/H Fastback to 70

MAGNUM MUSTANG - REAR SCUTTLE PANEL

25-75-32-0  Rear Bulkhead/Scuttle Panel Convertible 64-66 25-75-32-1  Rear Bulkhead/Scuttle Panel Fastback 64-66

25-75-32-2  Rear Bulkhead/Scuttle Panel Coupe 65-66 25-76-32-0  Rear Bulkhead/Scuttle Panel Convertible 67-68
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MAGNUM MUSTANG - REAR SCUTTLE PANEL

25-76-32-1  Rear Bulkhead/Scuttle Panel Coupe 67-68 25-76-32-2  Rear Bulkhead/Scuttle Panel Fastback 67-68

25-77-32-0  Rear Bulkhead/Scuttle Panel Fastback 69-70

MAGNUM MUSTANG - ROOF

[ N ]

25-75-19-0  Roof Brace Rear Fastback 64-66 25-76-19-1  Roof Drip Rail (PR) Fastback 67-68
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MAGNUM MUSTANG - DASH

— A

25-79-10-13 Dash Pad 69-70 25-79-10-5  Dash Panel Trim R/H 67-68

25-79-10-1  Glove Box Door 67-68

MAGNUM MUSTANG - BOOTLID

25-75-70-0  Boot Lid Fastback 64-66 25-75-70-2  Boot Lid Coupe/Convertible 64-66

25-76-70-0  Boot Lid Fastback 67-68 25-76-70-1  Boot Lid Coupe/Convertible 67-68

Tel: +44(0)1706 359666 Fax: +44(0)1706 342704 Email: sales@magnumcarpanels.co.uk www.magnumclassicmustangpanels.co.uk I



. I MAGNUM MUSTANG - BOOTLID

:
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25-78-70-1  Boot Lid Fastback 69-70 25-75-10-14 Boot Lid Hinge Torsion Rods Coupe 67-68

. I MAGNUM MUSTANG - COWL PANEL / UPPER BULKHEAD / SCUTTLE

-

I . ——

-

25-75-32-3  Front Bulkhead/Scuttle Complete 64-66 25-76-32-3  Front Bulkhead/Scuttle Grille 67-68

25-76-32-4  Front Bulkhead/Scuttle Complete 67-68 25-78-32-0  Front Bulkhead/Scuttle Complete 69-70
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MAGNUM MUSTANG - RADIATOR SUPPORT / GRILLE SUPPORT

n |

25-75-20-3  Radiator Support 65-66 25-76-20-3  Radiator Support 67-68

25-75-20-6  Radiator Support Bracket Lower R/H 64-66 25-76-20-6  Radiator Support Bracket R/H 67-70
25-75-20-5  Radiator Support Bracket Lower L/H 64-66 25-76-20-5  Radiator Support Bracket L/H 67-70

25-78-20-3  Radiator Support 69 25-79-20-0  Radiator Support Panel 71-75

25-79-20-1  Radiator Support Panel 70 25-76-23-01 Grille Support Lower Bar

Tel: +44(0)1706 359666 Fax: +44(0)1706 342704 Email: sales@magnumcarpanels.co.uk www.magnumeclassicmustangpanels.co.uk




MAGNUM MUSTANG - REAR FIREWALL / FOLD DOWN SEAT

BACK VIEW
25-76-30-0  Trap Door Hinge (PR) 65-66

25-75-70-1  Trap Door Behind Rear Seat Fastback 65-66
T, | P——

25-76-70-10 Fold Down Seat Assembly F/B 67-70

Trap Door Behind Rear Seat Fastback 67-68

25-76-70-2

25-79-10-15 Fold Down Seat Moulding Kit Fastback

25-79-10-9B  Fold Down Seat Latch R/H
25-79-10-9A Fold Down Seat Latch L/H

MAGNUM MUSTANG - BOOT INNER

Boot Floor Complete Coupe/Fastback 64-66

& /&
25-75-88-1

25-75-88-0  Boot Floor Complete Convertible 64-66

I Tel: -+44(0)1706 359666
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MAGNUM MUSTANG - BOOT INNER

25-75-88-6  Boot Drop Off R/H 25-75-98-0  Tail Lamp Panel Brace Coupe/Fastback 65-68
25-75-88-5  Boot Drop Off L/H

25-76-65-8  Transition Panel W/Shock Mount 65-70 25-76-88-0  Boot Floor Complete Convertible 65-70
(No Bumper Brackets)

25-76-88-1  Boot Floor Coupe/Fastback 67-68 25-76-30-1  Boot Lid Prop Assembly
(No Bumper Brackes) et St S
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MAGNUM MUSTANG - REAR WHEEL HOUSING

=

25-75-55-2  Rear Wheel Housing Complete R/H 64-66 25-75-55-4  Rear Wheel Housing Complete Convertible R/H 64-66
25-75-55-1  Rear Wheel Housing Complete L/H 64-66 25-75-55-3  Rear Wheel Housing Complete Convertible L/H 64-66
25-75-55-6  Inner Rear Wheel Arch Section R/H 64-66 25-75-55-8  Inner Rear Wheel Housing R/H 64-70

25-75-55-5  Inner Rear Wheel Arch Section L/H 64-66 25-75-55-7  Inner Rear Wheel Housing L/H 64-70

25-76-55-2  Rear Wheel Housing Complete R/H 67-68 25-76-55-4  Rear Wheel Housing Complete Convertible R/H 67-68
25-76-55-1  Rear Wheel Housing Complete L/H 67-68 25-76-55-3  Rear Wheel Housing Complete Convertible L/H 67-68
25-76-55-6  Inner Rear Wheel Arch Section R/H 67-68 25-78-55-4  Rear Wheel House Outer R/H 69-70

25-76-55-5  Inner Rear Wheel Arch Section L/H 67-68 25-78-55-3  Rear Wheel House Outer L/H 69-70
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MAGNUM MUSTANG - REAR PANELS & REAR VALANCES

25-75-65-0  Rear Tail Light Panel 65-66 25-76-65-0  Rear Tail Light Panel 67-68

25-76-65-2  Rear Tail Light Panel Shelby 67 25-77-65-0  Rear Tail Light Panel Shelby 68

25-77-65-5  Rear Tail Light Panel 69 (Modify for Shelby) 25-79-65-0  Rear Tail Light Panel 70

25-75-65-10 Boot Corner Panels Fastback R/H 64-66 25-75-65-12 Boot Corner Panels Coupe R/H 64-66
25-75-65-9  Boot Corner Panels Fastback L/H 64-66 25-75-65-11  Boot Corner Panels Coupe L/H 64-66
25-76-65-10 Boot Corner Panels Fastback R/H 67-68 25-76-65-12  Boot Corner Panels Coupe R/H 67-68
25-76-65-9  Boot Corner Panels Fastback L/H 67-68 25-76-65-11 Boot Corner Panels Coupe L/H 67-68
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MAGNUM MUSTANG - REAR PANELS & REAR VALANCES

25-75-68-0  Rear Valance (No Reversing Light Hole) 64-66 25-75-68-1  Rear Valance (With Reversing Light Hole) 64-66
25-75-68-2  Rear Valance GT (With Exhaust Holes No Reversing Light 25-75-68-3  Rear Valance GT (With Exhaust Holes & Reversing Light
Hole) 64-66 Hole) 64-66

|

25-76-68-0  Rear Valance Standard 67-68 25-76-65-1  Rear Valance W/Dual Exhaust 67-68
25-76-68-1  Rear Valance GT (With Dual Exhaust Hole Cut Outs) 67-68 25-79-68-0  Rear Valance Standard 69-70

25-75-65-5  Rear Light Housing 64-66 25-76-65-5  Rear Lamp Housing 67-68
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MAGNUM MUSTANG - REAR PANELS & REAR VALANCES

25-77-98-5  Tail Lamp Bezel 3pc. Set

MAGNUM MUSTANG - DOORS - DOOR SKINS & DOOR PILLARS

25-75-12-2  Door Shell R/H 64-66 25-76-12-2  Door Shell R/H 67-68
25-75-12-1  Door Shell L/H 64-66 25-76-12-1  Door Shell L/H 67-68

25-78-12-2  Door Shell R/H 69-70 25-75-11-2  Door Skin R/H 65-66
25-78-12-1  Door Shell L/H 69-70 25-75-11-1  Door Skin L/H 65-66

25-76-11-2  Door Skin R/H 67-68 25-76-11-8  Door Window Frame Kit Convertible R/H
25-76-11-1  Door Skin L/H 67-68 25-76-11-7  Door Window Frame Kit Convertible L/H
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MAGNUM MUSTANG - DOORS - DOORSKINS & DOOR PILLARS

Wog e o
e

25-78-11-2  Door Skin R/H 69-70 25-76-11-9  Door Sash Escutcheon Stainless (PR)
25-78-11-1  Door Skin L/H 69-70

25-75-40-2/1 A Pillar (Pair) 64-66 25-76-40-2/1 A Pillar (Pair) 67-68

¥ W 1R

25-75-40-2A/1A B Pillar (Pair) 64-66 25-76-40-2A/1A B Pillar (Pair) 67-68

MAGNUM MUSTANG - FRONT VALANCE

25-75-22-0  Front Valance 64-66 25-76-22-0  Front Valance 67-68

25-79-22-0  Front Valance 69 25-79-22-1  Front Valance 70
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MAGNUM MUSTANG - SILLS & INNER SILLS

v

25-75-00-2  Front Sill Panel R/H 64-68 25-75-00-4  Sill Convertible Complete with Inner Sill Reinforcement R/H 64-68
25-75-00-1  Front Sill Panel L/H 64-68 25-75-00-3  Sill Convertible Complete with Inner Sill Reinforcement L/H 64-68

—_—

25-75-00-6  Sill Coupe/Fastback Complete R/H 65-66 25-75-00-8  Outer Sill R/H 64-66
25-75-00-5  Sill Coupe/Fastback Complete L/H 65-66 25-75-00-7  Outer Sill L/H 64-66

#

IE

25-76-00-2  Sill (Rocker) Complete Coupe/Fastback R/H 67-68 25-76-00-6  Outer Sill R/H 67-70
25-76-00-1  Sill (Rocker) Complete Coupe/Fastback L/H 67-68 25-76-00-5  Outer Sill L/H 67-70

i

25-76-06-2  Inner Sill Panel R/H 64-70 25-76-06-4  Inner Sill Convertible R/H 64-68
25-76-06-1  Inner Sill Panel L/H 64-70 25-76-06-3  Inner Sill Convertible L/H 64-68
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MAGNUM MUSTANG - BUMPERS & BUMPER BRACKETS

25-75-90-0  Front Bumper 64-66

e

25-76-90-0  Front Bumper 67-68

25-78-90-0  Front Bumper 69-70

S S

25-75-22-1  Front Bumper Support Filler 64-66

25-75-90-4/3 Front Bumper (Guard) Overider (Pair) 64-66

Tel: -+44(0)1706 359666

Fax: +44(0)1706 342704 Email

: sales@magnumcarpanels.co.uk

25-75-95-0  Rear Bumper 64-66

25-76-95-0  Rear Bumper 67-68

25-78-95-0  Rear Bumper 69-70

25-76-22-2  Front Bumper Support Filler 67-68

25-75-95-4/3 Rear Bumper (Guard) Overider (Pair) Painted 64-66

www.magnumeclassicmustangpanels.co.uk



MAGNUM MUSTANG - BUMPERS & BUMPER BRACKETS

N

25-75-95-6/5 Rear Bumper (Guard) Overider Bracket (Pair) 65-66 25-75-95-7/8 Rear Bumper (Guard) Overider (Pair) Chrome 64-66

25-76-95-4/3 Rear Bumper (Guard) Overider (Pair) Chrome 67-68 25-76-90-4/3 Front Bumper (Guard) Overider (Pair) Chrome 67-68

25-75-90-8  Front Bumper Bracket from Bumper to Wing R/H 64-66 25-75-90-10 Front Bumper Bracket R/H 65-66
25-75-90-7  Front Bumper Bracket from Bumper to Wing L/H 64-66 25-75-90-9  Front Bumper Bracket L/H 65-66

4

-

25-75-90-12  Front Bumper Inner Bracket R/H 65-66 25-75-95-9  Rear Bumper Brackets (Pair) 65-66
25-75-90-11  Front Bumper Inner Bracket L/H 65-66

25-76-90-8  Front Bumper Bracket Inner R/H 67-68 25-76-90-10 Front Bumper Bracket Front Quter R/H 67-68
25-76-90-7  Front Bumper Bracket Inner L/H 67-68 25-76-90-9  Front Bumper Bracket Front Quter L/H 67-68
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MAGNUM MUSTANG - BUMPERS & BUMPER BRACKETS

)

25-77-90-8  Bumper Bracket Inner Front R/H 69-70
25-77-90-7  Bumper Bracket Inner Front L/H 69-70
- ”
f/
25-76-95-8  Rear Bumper Brackets (Pair) 67-68
25-76-88-9  Bumper Bracket in Boot (Pair) 67-68
@@ %d? pé 2 @
? it
@E 946 @
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25-79-10-6  Deluxe Bumper Bolt Kit 64-70

Tel: -+44(0)1706 359666

Fax: +44(0)1706 342704

25-76-95-7

25-75-88-9

25-77-88-9

Email: sales@magnumcarpanels.co.uk

Rear Bumper Bracket (Pair) 69-70

o

Bumper Bracket in Boot (Pair) 65-66

¥

Bumper Bracket in Boot (Pair) 69-70
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MAGNUM MUSTANG - MISCELLANEOUS

N

25-79-10-0  Ignition Switch Bracket 67-68 25-79-10-2  Wiper Motor Transmission Arm 66 Only
25-79-10-3  Brake Pedal Automatic 67-68 25-79-10-4  Brake/Clutch Pedal Manual 67-68

25-79-10-7  Front Seats Bottom Spring 65-70
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MAGNUM MUSTANG - BODYSHELLS TO ORDER (3 MONTH LEAD TIME)

ALL
BODYSHELLS
MADE TO
ORDER

MS65CV  Body Shell Convertible 65-66

MS65FB  Body Shell Fastback 65-66

MS67FB  Body Shell Fastback 67-68

Tel: +44(0)1706 359666 Fax: +44(0)1706 342704 Email: sales@magnumcarpanels.co.uk www.magnumeclassicmustangpanels.co.uk




BODYSHELLS
MADE TO
ORDER

MS68FB  Body Shell Fastback 68

MS69FB  Body Shell Fastback 69

MS70FB  Body Shell Fastback 70
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MUSTANG SPECIALISTS

ARTTUS LINCOLNSHIRE 01427 788910 www.midnightclassicpanels.co.uk

AVOLUTION MOTORSPORT DERBYSHIRE 07875 209231

BILL SHEPHERD MUSTANG SURREY 01932 340888 www.billshepherdmustang.com

¥ CAR-BODY-PANELS DOREST 01202 399224 www.car-body-panels.com

CHILIMOTO SPEED SHOP YORKSHIRE 07789 110721 www.chilimoto.com

CLASSIC AMERICAN RESTORATION ESSEX 01992 890969 www.totalmustang.co.uk

DIRECT PANELS GLASGOW 0141 3323335 www.directpanels.co.uk
o ESSEX MUSTANG CENTRE ESSEX 01702 820033 www.essexmustang.com

MC TRADING KENT 01732 742881 www.classiccarpanelsdirect.co.uk

] MOUNT PANELS LEEDS 0113 236 0360 www.mountpanelsleeds.co.uk

MUSTANG WORKSHOP HAMPSHIRE 01256 761991 www.mustangworkshop.co.uk
—— SD DEVELOPMENTS LANCASHIRE 07879 043941 sddevelopments@btconnect.com
b_ WEST MIDLAND AMERICAN VEHICLE WOLVERHAMPTON 01902 798840 www.american-vehicles.com
m—_—
B MUSTANG SPECIALISTS (OVERSEAS)

PASSION AUTO FRANCE.com FRANCE 0970707005 www.passionautofrance.com
.":"—: RS PRODUKTER AB SWEDEN 0046 705 332600 www.escortmarkone.com
S——— US-PART-FINN-AM OY FINLAND 0035 892 5131980 harri.karvonen@usparts.fi
——

MAGNUM GAR PANELS LTD
Lawton Street  Rochdale
Lancashire England OL12 0LQ

—
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Tel: -+44(0)1706 359666
Fax: +44(0)1706 342704

Email: sales@magnumcarpanels.co.uk

www.magnumclassicmustangpanels.co.uk

o Find us on facebook at www.facebook.com/magnumclassiccarpanels
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